
ITEM NO.

1101
1102
1106
1107

SP1102

1140
 1143*
1144

 1112*
1113
1114

 1200*
1120
1121

 1400*
 1130*
1150

 1151*
1201

 1202*

1164*
1500*
1603*
1600*
1601*
3110*
1604*

3102*
3117*
3121*
3124*
3128*

3101*
3105*
3106*
3107*
3108*
3109*
3111*
3112*
3113*
3114*
3115*
3116*
3119*
3120*
3122*
3123*
3126*
3127*
3129*

Twelve Concepts for NA Service
NA White Booklet

BOOKLETS

In Times of Illness (Revised)
$0.75

Guiding Principles: The Spirit of Our Traditions (Hardcover)
Guiding Principles: The Spirit of Our Traditions (Softcover)

Living Clean: The Journey Continues (Hardcover)
Living Clean: The Journey Continues (Softcover) $11.20 

$2.36

Pocket-sized It Works: How and Why
It Works: How and Why (Softcover)
It Works: How and Why (Hardcover) $10.35 

$10.35 
$10.65 

$10.65 
Just for Today, Revised—Daily Meditations (Softcover Only)
Pocket-sized Just for Today, revised

$12.50 
$12.50 
$12.50 

322 East 8th Avenue PO Box 337 Homestead, PA 15120 Phone 412-462-4246
store@tsrscna.org June 30, 2019

Tri-State Regional Meeting List

$12.50 
Special Order

6th Edition Basic Basic Text (Softcover)
6th Edition Pocket-sized Basic Text (Softcover)
Gift Edition Basic Text 

Tri State Regional Service Office Order Form

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE TOTAL

$0.39

$28.15 

Basic Texts are also available in other Languages and can be ordered from NAWS as a special order. See NAWS website for Item Numbers and Language Code
Spanish 6th Edition Basic Text, Narcóticos Anónimos

DESCRIPTION

6th Edition Basic Text (Hardcover)

IP #12 The Triangle of Self-Obsession
IP #13 By Young Addicts, For Young Addicts

$0.34

$0.25

$0.25

$0.25

IP #1 Who, What, How, and Why
IP #5 Another Look
IP #6 Recovery and Relapse
IP #7 Am I an Addict?
IP #8 Just for Today

$0.25
$0.25

$0.58

Working Step Four in NA

IP #19 Self-Acceptance

IP #14 One Addict’s Experience…

IP #9 Living the Program

IP #29 An Introduction to NA Meetings

IP #17 For Those in Treatment

IP #20 H&I Service and the NA Member

IP #15 PI and the NA Member
IP #16 For the Newcomer

IP #22 Welcome to NA
IP #23 Staying Clean on the Outside
IP #26 Accessibility for Those with Additional Needs
IP #27 For the Parents or Guardians of Young People in NA

NOTE: All items with an asterisk * are available in Spanish translation. Please include the language code“SP”before the Item No.

The Group Booklet (Revised)

IP #11 Sponsorship, Revised

IP #24 Money Matters: Self-Support in NA
IP #28 Funding NA Services

NA: A Resource in Your Community

IP #21 The Loner

IP #2 The Group

Behind the Walls

SMALL BOOKLETS

$0.25
$0.25

$0.25
$0.25

Just for Today, Revised (Gift Edition)
An Introductory Guide to Narcotics Anonymous
Miracles Happen: The Birth of NA in Words & Pictures

$10.35 

Miracles Happen/CD (Softcover)
The Narcotics Anonymous Step Working Guides
Sponsorship (Softcover Only)

$11.20 
$9.45 
$9.75 

$12.62 

$20.00 
$2.32 

$33.45 

$0.96
$3.42

$12.55 
$12.55 

$0.96

$0.38
PAMPHLETS 

$0.75
$0.42

$0.34
$0.34

TOTAL

$0.25

$0.25
$0.25

$0.25

$0.25
$0.25

$0.33
$0.25

$0.25

$0.33

Special Order

Special Order



NOTE: All items with an asterisk * are available in Spanish.
Please include the language code “SP”before the Item No.
If the language preference is not specified,
order will be filled in English. Items not kept in store are special orders from NAWS

All prices are subject to change without notice.

$3.15

$70.65
$25.41
$0.88

$7.48

MULTIMEDIA PRODUCTS

9415
9500 $12.92

TOTAL

JFT Calendar  Limited quantitiesâ€”will be discontinued when depleted.

It Works–CD-ROM    Limited quantitiesÃ¢â‚¬â€w ill be discontinued when depleted

Just for Today DVD (Running time: 20:17)

Basic Mug

NA White Booklet– ASL DVD
$10.51

2106
2107

 2111*

H&I Basics $0.71 2101G

 2102B

Group Treasurer's Workbook, Revised

A Guide to World Services in NA, 2016-2018

Public Relations Handbook (Regular 3-hole punch paper)
Public Relations Handbook (A4–4-hole punch paper)

$4.92

 2102A

 2104*
2105Literature Committee Handbook (Revised 4/91)

Handbook for NA Newsletters

Treasurer’s Handbook, Revised
A Guide to Phoneline Service

2109

Social Media and Our Guiding Principles  2207*

NA Groups & Medication
Disruptive & Violent Behavior

NA & Persons Receiving Medication-Assisted Treatment  2306*

Principles and Leadership in NA Service

 2301*
Information about NA
Membership Survey

 2206*
 2205*

$43.63

$14.02
9405
9406

 9130*

 9073*
 9074*

$16.05

9127
 9077*

9053
9054

$1.72

 9072*

It Works: How and Why–Audio CD (MP3 player/reader)

$29.92
$23.81

Twelve Traditions Bookmarks Set
JFT Journal
Literature Rack (Wire, 20-Pocket) 9055

8910
8001

8820
1500ASL

Literature Rack (Wire, 16-Pocket)

 9075*
 9076*

+ Twelve Concepts Poster (23" x 35")

Literature Rack (Wire, 8-Pocket)

2117

Outreach Resource Information
Additional Needs Resource Information

A Guide to Local Services in NA, 2002 Version

$11.31

2110

QUANTITYDESCRIPTION

H&I Handbook with Audio CD

ITEM NO.

2101

2102

Group Starter Kit

Group Business Meeting

Institutional Group Guide
Planning Basics

 2302*

$7.78

$0.33

$1.21

$0.33

$11.88
$1.72

 9070*
 9071*

$5.39
$3.529111

9020

2307
$0.34

NA Wallet Card (Group Readings) (Bundle of 15)

+ Just for Today Poster (17½" x 23")
+ Third Step Prayer Poster (17½" x 23")

+ My Gratitude Speaks Poster (17½" x 23")
Complete Poster Set of 7  (includes items marked with +)

+ Serenity Prayer Poster (17½" x 23")
+ Twelve Steps Poster (23" x 35")
+ Twelve Traditions Poster (23" x 35")

Group Reading Cards (Set of 7)
Special Order7th Tradition Box

Group Trusted Servants: Roles & Responsibilities
 2202*

 2204*

9001

2114

Group Treasurer's Record Pad, Revised (records for 13 months)

PR Folder
SPECIALTY ITEMS

$11.31

$0.34
$0.34

$3.15

$8.10
$2.48
$4.21

$3.16

$1.85
$2.44
$4.82
$3.19

$0.25

$4.12
$2.47

Phoneline Basics

SERVICE PRODUCTS

PR Basics

UNIT PRICE

$2.03

$11.05

TOTAL

2115
2116

$0.25

$0.88

 2203*

$0.33
$0.25

2113

$3.78
$1.72

$1.72

$3.76
$3.76

Special Order

Special Order

Special Order

Special Order

Special Order

Special Order

Special Order

Special Order

Special Order

Special Order

Special Order

Special Order

Special Order

Special Order

Special Order

Special Order



ENTER YEAR

18 Months
Year
Year
Year
Year
Year
Year
Year
Year
Year
Year

1 year thru 60 years, 18 months, and eternity are available. 
*French (FR), Portuguese (PB), & Spanish (SP) medallions for 1 thru 40 years, 18 months, and eternity are available via special order.

LASER-ETCHED MEDALLIONS

1 year thru 50 years, 18 months, 
and eternity are available

Triplate medallions available 1 thru 50 years, 18 months, and eternity. 

Please indicate color/year required.

Black/Silver/Gold Blue/Pearl/Black ITEM #.

Green/Pearl/Black Gold/Pearl/Black 6090
Orange/Black/Pearl Pink/Pearl/Gold 6091
Purple/Dark Blue/ Black Red/Pearl/Black 6092
Violet/Pearl/Black 6093

Special Order

TOTAL

TOTAL

$27.35
$27.35
$27.35

MEDALLION HOLDER KEYCHAINS (Special Order)

QUANTITY

$9.35

Page TOTAL

TOTAL TOTAL

UNIT PRICE

$3.64

$3.64
$3.64

UNIT PRICE

$3.64

$3.64
$3.64

BRONZE MEDALLIONS*

$3.64

$3.64

TOTALLANGUAGE

$3.64
$3.64

$3.64
$3.64

TOTAL

$0.44

$0.44

$0.44

$0.44

QUANTITY

$0.44
$0.44

UNIT PRICETOTAL

$0.44

$3.64

$19.50

$19.50

$27.35
$27.35

TOTAL

TOTAL

Year

Year

Year

Year
Year

Year
Year

Eternity

Year

TOTAL

$3.64
$3.64

$3.64

$3.64
$3.64

$3.64

TOTALUNIT PRICE

LASER-ETCHED MEDALLIONS & KEYCHAIN BUNDLE (Special Order)

QUANTITYENTER YEAR

TOTAL

TOTAL

$19.50
18 Months

ENTER YEAR

Year

QUANTITY

$14.60
$14.60

18 Months
Year
Year $14.60

$19.50
Year

$27.35
$27.35
$27.35

DESCRIPTION

For etched medallion
For bronze: Black

For bronze: Bronze

$27.35

TRIPLATE VARIATIONS
TOTAL

$9.35
UNIT PRICE

$9.35
$9.35For bronze: Satin Gold

$27.35

TRIPLATE MEDALLIONS (Special Order)

$27.35

$14.60
$19.50

UNIT PRICEQUANTITY

$27.35
QUANTITYCOLOR/YEARUNIT PRICE

Eternity

COLOR/YEAR

Eternity$14.60

Welcome (White)
DESCRIPTION

$0.60

UNIT PRICE

30 Days (Orange)

DESCRIPTION

Welcome (White)
QUANTITY

9 Months (Yellow)

90 Days (Red)
$0.60
$0.60

$3.64
LANGUAGE

Year
ENTER YEAR QUANTITY

$0.60

$0.44
$0.44

$0.60

$0.60

$0.6060 Days (Green) 60 Days (Green)

1 Year (Moonglow)

90 Days (Red)
6 Months (Blue)

30 Days (Orange)

Multiple Years (Black) $0.60
TOTAL

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE

$0.60
1 Year (Moonglow)
18 Months (Grey)

Multiple Years (Black)

6 Months (Blue)
9 Months (Yellow)

Year
Year

$3.64

TOTAL

18 Months (Grey)

Year
$3.64

KEYTAGS CHIPS

Year
Year
Year
Year
Year
Year
Year
Year
Year
Year

Eternity



+

+

+

=

+

+

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO TSRSO, INC. =

Ship to:  
Please print all information & include a daytime phone number and/or email. Do not abbreviate streets/cities.
** Note: deliveries to PO Boxes must be picked up within seven days or they will be returned to the TSRSO  
Return shipping will be at customer's expense.

NAME PHONE

STREET ADDRESS

CITY STATE

There will be an additional charge of $13.00 for any ADDRESS CORRECTION made by UPS.

Invoice to: (if different than shipping address)

NAME PHONE

STREET ADDRESS

CITY STATE

EMAIL

If ordering for a group, area, treatment or correctional facility, please indicate.

          Indiv./Grp Organization Area

Please check your orders once received for any damage or incorrect 

8/11/2019

products and notify TSRSO within 30 days of the invoice date.

Name: 

ZIP CODE

ZIP CODE

Add Sales Tax (7%)

Add Shipping & Handling Fee 

ORDER TOTAL 

Page 1 total

Page 2 total

Page 3 total

SUBTOTAL (pages 1, 2, & 3)

Shipping and Handling Fee Schedule:
If your Order SUBTOTAL (all 3 pages):
   $0.01 -- $25.00   add $6.00
   $25.01 -- $50.00   add $9.00
   $50.01 -- $150.00   add 17%
   $150.01 -- $500.00   add 12%
   $500.01 -- and up   add 8%


	Table 1

	ITEM NOTriState Regional Meeting List: 
	QUANTITYTriState Regional Meeting List: 
	TOTAL039: 
	QUANTITY1101: 
	TOTAL1250: 
	QUANTITY1102: 
	TOTAL1250_2: 
	QUANTITY1106: 
	TOTAL1250_3: 
	QUANTITY1107: 
	TOTAL2815: 
	QUANTITYSP1102: 
	TOTAL1250_4: 
	1140: 
	1035: 
	1143: 
	1035_2: 
	1144: 
	1065: 
	1112: 
	1035_3: 
	1113: 
	1065_2: 
	1114: 
	2000: 
	1200: 
	232: 
	1120: 
	3345: 
	1121: 
	1262: 
	1400: 
	975: 
	1130: 
	945: 
	1150: 
	1120_2: 
	1151: 
	1120_3: 
	1201: 
	1255: 
	1202: 
	1255_2: 
	1164: 
	236: 
	1500: 
	075: 
	1603: 
	342: 
	1600: 
	096: 
	1601: 
	096_2: 
	3110: 
	075_2: 
	1604: 
	042: 
	3102: 
	034: 
	3117: 
	034_2: 
	3121: 
	034_3: 
	3124: 
	058: 
	3128: 
	038: 
	3101: 
	025: 
	3105: 
	025_2: 
	3106: 
	025_3: 
	3107: 
	025_4: 
	3108: 
	025_5: 
	3109: 
	025_6: 
	3111: 
	025_7: 
	3112: 
	025_8: 
	3113: 
	025_9: 
	3114: 
	025_10: 
	3115: 
	025_11: 
	3116: 
	025_12: 
	3119: 
	025_13: 
	3120: 
	025_14: 
	3122: 
	025_15: 
	3123: 
	025_16: 
	3126: 
	025_17: 
	3127: 
	033: 
	3129: 
	025_18: 
	2101: 
	1105: 
	2101G: 
	071: 
	2102: 
	1131: 
	2102A: 
	1131_2: 
	2102B: 
	203: 
	2104: 
	492: 
	2105: 
	315: 
	2106: 
	247: 
	2107: 
	412: 
	2109: 
	421: 
	2110: 
	248: 
	2111: 
	810: 
	2113: 
	316: 
	2114: 
	319: 
	2115: 
	482: 
	2116: 
	244: 
	2117: 
	185: 
	9001: 
	088: 
	2202: 
	025_19: 
	2203: 
	025_20: 
	2204: 
	025_21: 
	2205: 
	033_2: 
	2206: 
	033_3: 
	2207: 
	033_4: 
	2301: 
	034_4: 
	2302: 
	034_5: 
	2306: 
	034_6: 
	2307: 
	121: 
	9020: 
	778: 
	9111: 
	352: 
	9130: 
	539: 
	9070: 
	1188: 
	9071: 
	172: 
	9072: 
	172_2: 
	9073: 
	376: 
	9074: 
	376_2: 
	9075: 
	172_3: 
	9076: 
	172_4: 
	9077: 
	378: 
	9127: 
	315_2: 
	9053: 
	2381: 
	9054: 
	2992: 
	9055: 
	4363: 
	9405: 
	1605: 
	9406: 
	1402: 
	9415: 
	748: 
	9500: 
	1292: 
	8820: 
	1051: 
	1500ASL: 
	088_2: 
	8910: 
	2541: 
	8001: 
	7065: 
	QUANTITYWelcome White: 
	TOTAL060: 
	QUANTITYWelcome White_2: 
	TOTAL044: 
	QUANTITY30 Days Orange: 
	TOTAL060_2: 
	QUANTITY30 Days Orange_2: 
	TOTAL044_2: 
	QUANTITY60 Days Green: 
	TOTAL060_3: 
	QUANTITY60 Days Green_2: 
	TOTAL044_3: 
	QUANTITY90 Days Red: 
	TOTAL060_4: 
	QUANTITY90 Days Red_2: 
	TOTAL044_4: 
	QUANTITY6 Months Blue: 
	TOTAL060_5: 
	QUANTITY6 Months Blue_2: 
	TOTAL044_5: 
	QUANTITY9 Months Yellow: 
	TOTAL060_6: 
	QUANTITY9 Months Yellow_2: 
	TOTAL044_6: 
	QUANTITY1 Year Moonglow: 
	TOTAL060_7: 
	QUANTITY1 Year Moonglow_2: 
	TOTAL044_7: 
	QUANTITY18 Months Grey: 
	TOTAL060_8: 
	QUANTITY18 Months Grey_2: 
	TOTAL044_8: 
	QUANTITYMultiple Years Black: 
	TOTAL060_9: 
	QUANTITYMultiple Years Black_2: 
	TOTAL044_9: 
	TOTAL_3: 
	TOTAL_4: 
	LANGUAGE18 Months: 
	QUANTITY18 Months: 
	TOTAL364: 
	LANGUAGEYear: 
	QUANTITYYear: 
	TOTAL364_2: 
	LANGUAGEYear_2: 
	QUANTITYYear_2: 
	TOTAL364_3: 
	LANGUAGEYear_3: 
	QUANTITYYear_3: 
	TOTAL364_4: 
	LANGUAGEYear_4: 
	QUANTITYYear_4: 
	TOTAL364_5: 
	LANGUAGEYear_5: 
	QUANTITYYear_5: 
	TOTAL364_6: 
	LANGUAGEYear_6: 
	QUANTITYYear_6: 
	TOTAL364_7: 
	LANGUAGEYear_7: 
	QUANTITYYear_7: 
	TOTAL364_8: 
	LANGUAGEYear_8: 
	QUANTITYYear_8: 
	TOTAL364_9: 
	LANGUAGEYear_9: 
	QUANTITYYear_9: 
	TOTAL364_10: 
	LANGUAGEYear_10: 
	QUANTITYYear_10: 
	TOTAL364_11: 
	LANGUAGEYear_11: 
	QUANTITYYear_11: 
	TOTAL364_12: 
	LANGUAGEYear_12: 
	QUANTITYYear_12: 
	TOTAL364_13: 
	LANGUAGEYear_13: 
	QUANTITYYear_13: 
	TOTAL364_14: 
	LANGUAGEYear_14: 
	QUANTITYYear_14: 
	TOTAL364_15: 
	LANGUAGEYear_15: 
	QUANTITYYear_15: 
	TOTAL364_16: 
	LANGUAGEYear_16: 
	QUANTITYYear_16: 
	TOTAL364_17: 
	LANGUAGEYear_17: 
	QUANTITYYear_17: 
	TOTAL364_18: 
	LANGUAGEYear_18: 
	QUANTITYYear_18: 
	TOTAL364_19: 
	LANGUAGEYear_19: 
	QUANTITYYear_19: 
	TOTAL364_20: 
	LANGUAGEYear_20: 
	QUANTITYYear_20: 
	TOTAL364_21: 
	LANGUAGEYear_21: 
	QUANTITYYear_21: 
	TOTAL364_22: 
	TOTAL_5: 
	QUANTITY18 Months_2: 
	TOTAL1460: 
	QUANTITY18 Months_3: 
	TOTAL1950: 
	QUANTITYYear_22: 
	TOTAL1460_2: 
	QUANTITYYear_23: 
	TOTAL1950_2: 
	QUANTITYYear_24: 
	TOTAL1460_3: 
	QUANTITYYear_25: 
	TOTAL1950_3: 
	QUANTITYYear_26: 
	TOTAL1460_4: 
	QUANTITYYear_27: 
	TOTAL1950_4: 
	QUANTITYYear_28: 
	TOTAL1460_5: 
	QUANTITYYear_29: 
	TOTAL1950_5: 
	TOTAL_6: 
	TOTAL_7: 
	COLORYEARRow1: 
	QUANTITYRow1: 
	TOTAL2735: 
	COLORYEAR2735: 
	QUANTITY2735: 
	TOTAL2735_2: 
	COLORYEARRow2: 
	QUANTITYRow2: 
	TOTAL2735_3: 
	COLORYEAR2735_2: 
	QUANTITY2735_2: 
	TOTAL2735_4: 
	COLORYEARRow3: 
	QUANTITYRow3: 
	TOTAL2735_5: 
	COLORYEAR2735_3: 
	QUANTITY2735_3: 
	TOTAL2735_6: 
	COLORYEARRow4: 
	QUANTITYRow4: 
	TOTAL2735_7: 
	COLORYEAR2735_4: 
	QUANTITY2735_4: 
	TOTAL2735_8: 
	COLORYEARRow5: 
	QUANTITYRow5: 
	TOTAL2735_9: 
	COLORYEAR2735_5: 
	QUANTITY2735_5: 
	TOTAL2735_10: 
	COLORYEARRow6: 
	QUANTITYRow6: 
	TOTAL2735_11: 
	QUANTITY2735_6: 
	TOTAL2735_12: 
	TOTAL_8: 
	QUANTITY6090: 
	TOTAL935: 
	QUANTITY6091: 
	TOTAL935_2: 
	QUANTITY6092: 
	TOTAL935_3: 
	QUANTITY6093: 
	TOTAL935_4: 
	TOTAL_9: 
	ORDER TOTAL: 
	IndivGrp: Off
	Organization: Off
	Area: Off
	Name: 
	Invoice Name: 
	Invoice City: 
	Invoe State: 
	Invoice ZIP CODE: 
	Invoice EMAIL: 
	Invoice STREET ADDRESS: 
	Invoice PHONE: 
	Shipping Name: 
	Shipping PHONE: 
	Shippng ZIP CODE: 
	Shipping STATE: 
	Shipping City: 
	Shipping STREET ADDRESS: 
	TOTAL Page 2: 
	TOTAL Page 3: 
	SUBTOTAL: 
	Sales Tax: 
	Shipping & Handling: 
	TOTAL Page 1: 
	Text1: 
	Text2: 
	Text3: 
	Text5: 
	Text6: 
	Text7: 
	Text9: 
	Text10: 
	Text11: 
	Text12: 
	Text13: 
	Text14: 
	Text15: 
	Text16: 
	Text17: 
	Text18: 
	Text19: 
	Text20: 
	Text21: 
	Text22: 
	Text23: 
	Text24: 
	Text25: 
	Text26: 
	Text27: 
	Text28: 


