Tri State Regional Service Office Order Form 322 East 8th Avenue PO Box 337 Homestead, PA 15120 Phone 412-462-4246

store@tsrscna.org

June 30, 2019

store@tsrsci	ia.org		June 3	June 30, 2019		
DESCRIPTION	ITEM NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL		
Tri-State Regional Meeting List			\$0.39			
6th Edition Basic Text (Hardcover)	1101		\$12.50			
6th Edition Basic Basic Text (Softcover)	1102		\$12.50			
6th Edition Pocket-sized Basic Text (Softcover)	1106		\$12.50			
Gift Edition Basic Text Special Order	1107		\$28.15			
Spanish 6th Edition Basic Text, Narcóticos Anónimos special Order	SP1102		\$12.50			
Basic Texts are also available in other Languages and can be ordered from NAWS as a		VAWS website for I		- Code		
It Works: How and Why (Hardcover)	1140	VAVVO WEDSILE IOI II	\$10.35	, 0000		
It Works: How and Why (Softcover)	1143*		\$10.35			
Pocket-sized It Works: How and Why	1144		\$10.65			
Just for Today, Revised—Daily Meditations (Softcover Only)	1112*		\$10.35			
Pocket-sized Just for Today, revised	1113		\$10.65			
Just for Today, Revised (Gift Edition)	1114		\$20.00			
An Introductory Guide to Narcotics Anonymous	1200*		\$2.32			
Miracles Happen: The Birth of NA in Words & Pictures special Order	1120		\$33.45			
Miracles Happen/CD (Softcover)	1121		\$12.62			
The Narcotics Anonymous Step Working Guides	1400*		\$9.75			
Sponsorship (Softcover Only)	1130*		\$9.45			
Living Clean: The Journey Continues (Hardcover)	1150		\$11.20			
Living Clean: The Journey Continues (Softcover)	1151*		\$11.20			
Guiding Principles: The Spirit of Our Traditions (Hardcover)	1201		\$12.55			
Guiding Principles: The Spirit of Our Traditions (Tradicover)	1202*		\$12.55			
	1202		Ψ12.00			
BOOKLETS	1404*	1	Φ0.00			
Twelve Concepts for NA Service	1164*		\$2.36			
NA White Booklet	1500*		\$0.75			
In Times of Illness (Revised)	1603*		\$3.42			
The Group Booklet (Revised)	1600*		\$0.96			
Behind the Walls	1601*		\$0.96			
Working Step Four in NA NA: A Resource in Your Community	3110* 1604*		\$0.75			
·	1004		\$0.42			
SMALL BOOKLETS						
IP #2 The Group	3102*		\$0.34			
IP #17 For Those in Treatment	3117*		\$0.34			
IP #21 The Loner	3121*		\$0.34			
IP #24 Money Matters: Self-Support in NA	3124*		\$0.58			
IP #28 Funding NA Services	3128*		\$0.38			
PAMPHLETS						
IP #1 Who, What, How, and Why	3101*		\$0.25			
IP #5 Another Look	3105*		\$0.25			
IP #6 Recovery and Relapse	3106*		\$0.25			
IP #7 Am I an Addict?	3107*		\$0.25			
IP #8 Just for Today	3108*		\$0.25			
IP #9 Living the Program	3109*		\$0.25			
IP #11 Sponsorship, Revised	3111*		\$0.25			
IP #12 The Triangle of Self-Obsession	3112*		\$0.25			
IP #13 By Young Addicts, For Young Addicts	3113*		\$0.33			
IP #14 One Addict's Experience	3114*		\$0.25			
IP #15 PI and the NA Member	3115*		\$0.25			
IP #16 For the Newcomer	3116*		\$0.25			
IP #19 Self-Acceptance	3119*		\$0.25			
IP #20 H&I Service and the NA Member	3120*		\$0.25			
IP #22 Welcome to NA	3122*		\$0.25			
IP #23 Staying Clean on the Outside	3123*		\$0.25			
IP #26 Accessibility for Those with Additional Needs	3126*		\$0.25			
IP #27 For the Parents or Guardians of Young People in NA	3127*		\$0.33			
IP #29 An Introduction to NA Meetings	3129*		\$0.25			

TOTAL____

DESCRIPTION	ITEM NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
SERVICE PRODUCTS				
H&I Handbook with Audio CD	2101		\$11.05	
H&I Basics	2101G		\$0.71	
Public Relations Handbook (Regular 3-hole punch paper)	2102		\$11.31	
Public Relations Handbook (A4–4-hole punch paper)	2102A		\$11.31	
PR Basics	2102B		\$2.03	
A Guide to World Services in NA, 2016-2018	2104*		\$4.92	
Literature Committee Handbook (Revised 4/91)	2105		\$3.15	
Handbook for NA Newsletters	2106		\$2.47	
A Guide to Phoneline Service	2107		\$4.12	
Treasurer's Handbook, <i>Revised</i>	2109		\$4.21	
Group Treasurer's Workbook, <i>Revised</i>	2110		\$2.48	
A Guide to Local Services in NA, 2002 Version	2111*		\$8.10	
Outreach Resource Information	2113		\$3.16	
Additional Needs Resource Information	2114		\$3.19	
Institutional Group Guide	2115		\$4.82	
Planning Basics	2116		\$2.44	
Phoneline Basics	2117		\$1.85	
Group Treasurer's Record Pad, Revised (records for 13 months)	9001		\$0.88	
Group Business Meeting	2202*		\$0.25	
Group Trusted Servants: Roles & Responsibilities	2203*		\$0.25	
Disruptive & Violent Behavior	2204*		\$0.25	
NA Groups & Medication	2205*		\$0.33	
Principles and Leadership in NA Service	2206*		\$0.33	
Social Media and Our Guiding Principles	2207*		\$0.33	
Membership Survey	2301*		\$0.34	
Information about NA	2302*		\$0.34	
NA & Persons Receiving Medication-Assisted Treatment	2306*		\$0.34	
PR Folder	2307		\$1.21	
SPECIALTY ITEMS			•	
Group Starter Kit	9020		\$7.78	
7th Tradition Box Special Order	9111		\$3.52	
Group Reading Cards (Set of 7)	9130*		\$5.39	
Complete Poster Set of 7 (includes items marked with +) Special Order	9070*		\$11.88	
+ My Gratitude Speaks Poster (17½" x 23") Special Order	9071*		\$1.72	
+ Serenity Prayer Poster (17½" x 23") Special Order	9072*		\$1.72	
+ Twelve Steps Poster (23" x 35") Special Order	9073*		\$3.76	
+ Twelve Traditions Poster (23" x 35") Special Order	9074*		\$3.76	
+ Third Step Prayer Poster (17½" x 23") Special Order	9075*		\$1.72	
+ Just for Today Poster (17½" x 23") Special Order	9076*		\$1.72	
+ Twelve Concepts Poster (23" x 35")	9077*		\$3.78	
NA Wallet Card (Group Readings) (Bundle of 15)	9127		\$3.15	
Literature Rack (Wire, 8-Pocket) Special Order	9053		\$23.81	
Literature Rack (Wire, 16-Pocket) Special Order	9054		\$29.92	
Literature Rack (Wire, 20-Pocket) Special Order	9055		\$43.63	
JFT Journal Special Order	9405		\$16.05	
Twelve Traditions Bookmarks Set Special Order	9406		\$14.02	
Basic Mug Special Order	9415		\$7.48	
JFT Calendar Limited quantitiesâ€'will be discontinued when depleted.	9500		\$12.92	
MULTIMEDIA PRODUCTS				
It Works: How and Why–Audio CD (MP3 player/reader) Special Order	8820		\$10.51	
NA White Booklet– ASL DVD Special Order	1500ASL		\$0.88	
It Works—CD-ROM Limited quantitiesĀ¢ā,¬ā€w ill be discontinued when depleted Special Order	8910		\$25.41	
Just for Today DVD (Running time: 20:17)	8001		\$70.65	
Cast for Today DVD (Naming line, 20.17)	JUU I		φ/0.03 TOTAL	

NOTE: All items with an asterisk * are available in Spanish. Please include the language code "SP"before the Item No. If the language preference is not specified, order will be filled in English.

All prices are subject to change without notice.

Items not kept in store are special orders from NAWS

TOTAL

KEYTAGS CHIPS

DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
Welcome (White)		\$0.60		Welcome (White)		\$0.44	
30 Days (Orange)		\$0.60		30 Days (Orange)		\$0.44	
60 Days (Green)		\$0.60		60 Days (Green)		\$0.44	
90 Days (Red)		\$0.60		90 Days (Red)		\$0.44	
6 Months (Blue)		\$0.60		6 Months (Blue)		\$0.44	
9 Months (Yellow)		\$0.60		9 Months (Yellow)		\$0.44	
1 Year (Moonglow)		\$0.60		1 Year (Moonglow)		\$0.44	
18 Months (Grey)		\$0.60		18 Months (Grey)		\$0.44	
Multiple Years (Black)		\$0.60		Multiple Years (Black)		\$0.44	

TOTAL TOTAL

BRONZE MEDALLIONS*

ENTER YEAR	LANGUAGE	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	ENTER YEAR	LANGUAGE	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
18 Months			\$3.64		Year			\$3.64	
Year			\$3.64		Year			\$3.64	
Year			\$3.64		Year			\$3.64	
Year			\$3.64		Year			\$3.64	
Year			\$3.64		Year			\$3.64	
Year			\$3.64		Year			\$3.64	
Year			\$3.64		Year			\$3.64	
Year			\$3.64		Year			\$3.64	
Year			\$3.64		Year			\$3.64	
Year			\$3.64		Year			\$3.64	
Year			\$3.64		Eternity			\$3.64	

¹ year thru 60 years, 18 months, and eternity are available.

TOTAL

LASER-ETCHED MEDALLIONS

LASER-ETCHED MEDALLIONS & KEYCHAIN BUNDLE (Special Order)

ENTER YEAR	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	ENTER YEAR	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
18 Months		\$14.60		18 Months		\$19.50	
Year		\$14.60		Year		\$19.50	
Year		\$14.60		Year		\$19.50	
Year		\$14.60		Year		\$19.50	
Eternity		\$14.60		Eternity		\$19.50	

1 year thru 50 years, 18 months, and eternity are available

TOTAL TOTAL____

TRIPLATE MEDALLIONS (Special Order)

COLOR/YEAR	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	COLOR/YEAR	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
		\$27.35				\$27.35	
		\$27.35				\$27.35	
		\$27.35				\$27.35	
		\$27.35				\$27.35	
		\$27.35				\$27.35	
		\$27.35		Eternity		\$27.35	

Triplate medallions available 1 thru 50 years, 18 months, and eternity.

TOTAL____

Please indicate color/year required.

TRIPLATE VARIATIONS

Black/Silver/Gold Blue/Pearl/Black
Green/Pearl/Black Gold/Pearl/Black
Orange/Black/Pearl Pink/Pearl/Gold
Purple/Dark Blue/ Black
Violet/Pearl/Black

Special Order

MEDALLION HOLDER KEYCHAINS (Special Order)

DESCRIPTION	ITEM #.	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
For etched medallion	6090		\$9.35	
For bronze: Black	6091		\$9.35	
For bronze: Satin Gold	6092		\$9.35	
For bronze: Bronze	6093		\$9.35	

TOTAL ____

Page TOTAL

^{*}French (FR), Portuguese (PB), & Spanish (SP) medallions for 1 thru 40 years, 18 months, and eternity are available via special order.

			Page 1 total	+	
			Page 2 total	+	
	andling Fee Schedule:		Page 3 total	+	
\$0.01 \$25.00 \$25.01 \$50.0		SUBTOTAL (pag	ges 1, 2, & 3)	=	
\$25.01 \$30.0 \$50.01 \$150 \$150.01 \$50	.00 add 17%	Add Sa	ales Tax (7%)	+	
\$500.01 and		Add Shipping & I	Handling Fee	+	
MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO TSRSC), INC.	ORDER TOTAL	<u></u>	=	
Please print all information & include a d * Note: deliveries to PO Boxes must be Return shipping will be at customer's ex	oicked up within seven		e returned to the TSRSC		
STREET ADDRESS					
CITY		STATE	ZIP CODE		
There will be an additional charge	of \$13.00 for any A	DDRESS CORR	ECTION made by U	PS.	
nvoice to: (if different than shippir	ng address)				
NAME		PHONE			
STREET ADDRESS		_			
CITY	_	STATE	ZIP CODE		
EMAIL					
f ordering for a group, area, treatment or correct	_	e.			

Please check your orders once received for any damage or incorrect products and notify TSRSO within 30 days of the invoice date.

8/11/2019